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Summer 2024  
  Just-In-Time (JIT) Math Workshops 

Learn, Earn & Succeed 
 

 

Learn Math Concepts and Succeed in your Math Class! 
 

Attend at least 3 of these FREE JIT Workshops to learn and earn a $15 
bookstore voucher plus extra credit points in your math class.                                     

                                  

Questions? Email Professor Gayathri Manikandan at  
gmanikandan@compton.edu 

 

Day Date Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Course Topic Modality 

Tue  6/18/2024 5:00pm 6:00pm Math 130 Rational Expressions https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/84750648062 
Tue  6/25/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Linear Regression https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/87695174420 

Tue  6/25/2024 5:00pm 6:00pm Math 130 Solving Inequalities https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/84750648062 
Wed 6/26/2024 12:00pm 1:00pm Math 150 Probability https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485 

Tue  7/2/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Probability Distribution https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/87695174420 

Tue  7/2/2024 5:00pm 6:00pm Math 130 Function Transformation https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/84750648062 
Wed 7/3/2024 12:00pm 1:00pm Math 150 Probability Distribution https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485 

Mon 7/8/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Probability & Distribution https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/86061432087 

Tue  7/9/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 180 Exponential functions https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/85331956330 

Tue  7/9/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Normal Probability https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/87695174420 

Tue  7/9/2024 5:00pm 6:00pm Math 130 Rational Functions https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/84750648062 
Wed 7/10/2024 12:00pm 1:00pm Math 150 Normal Distribution https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485 

Mon 7/15/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Uniform, Normal Distrbn https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/86061432087 

Tue  7/16/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 180 Logarithmic Functions https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/85331956330 

Tue  7/16/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Confidence Intervals https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/87695174420 

Tue  7/16/2024 5:00pm 6:00pm Math 130 Laws of Logarithms https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/84750648062 
Wed 7/17/2024 12:00pm 1:00pm Math 150 Confidence Intervals https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485 

Mon 7/22/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 CLT, Confidence Interval https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/86061432087 

Tue  7/23/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 180 Trigonometric graphs https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/85331956330 

Tue  7/23/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Hypothesis Testing https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/87695174420 

Wed 7/24/2024 12:00pm 1:00pm Math 150 Hypothesis Testing https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485 

Mon 7/29/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Hypothesis Testing https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/86061432087 

Tue  7/30/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 180 Identities https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/85331956330 

Mon 8/5/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 150 Chi-Square, Regression https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/86061432087 

Tue  8/6/2024 1:00pm 2:00pm Math 180 Inverse functions https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/85331956330 
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